
PLANHOLDERS LIST

Project Number and Name: Coos County Airport District - Concourse Capital Improvement Project

Bid Opening Time and Date:  March 20, 2025; 2pm

Bid Opening Location: See Advertisement for Bid
Deposit Amount: $50 Architect's Estimate: $

Company Name Category Contact Person Email Phone

OWNER
Coos County Airport District

O
w

ne
r Rick Skinner rick@flyoth.com 541.260.2705

DESIGN TEAM
HGE ARCHITECTS, Inc.

Ar
ch

ite
ct

/ P
ro

je
ct

M
an

ag
er Joseph Slack joeslack@hge1.com 541.269.1166

MFIA Inc

M
/P

. E
ng

.

Takako Baker takako.baker@mfia-eng.com 503.234.0548

Double E Engineering

El
ec

. E
ng

.

Greg Pride greg@ee-engineering.com 541.294.0587

PRIME / GENERAL CONTRACTORS (GC)
DSL Builders GC Don Strine jjm@dsl-builders.com 503.302.5642

Tom E Gayewski Construction GC Tom Gayewski tomski3@frontier.com 541.267.7822

Gerding Builders GC Mark Robinson markr@gerdingbuilders.com 541.829.1271

Richards Remodeling GC Chris Vojnoska chris@richardsremodeling.com 541.345.3836

SUBCONTRACTORS (SUB) / SUPPLIERS (SUPP)
McGowne Iron Works Sub Jason Headlee jasonheadlee@mcgowneironworks.com 541.808.9200

3/6/2025 HGE ARCHITECTS, Inc. 1 of 2

mailto:rick@flyoth.com
mailto:joeslack@hge1.com
mailto:takako.baker@mfia-eng.com
mailto:greg@ee-engineering.com
mailto:jjm@dsl-builders.com
mailto:tomski3@frontier.com
mailto:markr@gerdingbuilders.com
mailto:chris@richardsremodeling.com
mailto:jasonheadlee@mcgowneironworks.com


PLANHOLDERS LIST

PLAN EXCHANGES (Exch)
DJC Plan Center

Ex
ch Plan Room plancenter@DJCOregon.com 503-274-0624

Seattle DJC
Ex

ch plans@djc.com 206-622-8272

Builders Exchange of
Washington, Inc. Ex

ch Production Dept. production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303

Eugene Builders Exchange

Ex
ch Jeremy Moritz info@ebe.org 541-484-5331

Plan Center Northwest

Ex
ch Brie Kidwell brie@plancenternw.com 503-650-0148

Salem Contractors Exchange

Ex
ch Lori Klopfenstein lori@sceonline.org 503-362-7957

Premier Builders Exchange

Ex
ch Kendra Connelly

Chyna Kennedy
admin@plansonfile.com 541.389.0123

Medford Builders Exchange

Ex
ch Tim O'Sullivan planroom@medfordbuilders.com 541.773.5327

Dodge Data & Analytics

Ex
ch Adam Bouman projectdata@construction.com 800-768-5594

Tri-City Construction Council

Ex
ch Kailey Casey bidinfo@tcplancenter.com 509.582.7424

Spokane Regional Plan Center

Ex
ch Robyn Stevens robyns@plancenter.net 509.328.9600

Construction Connect

Ex
ch Amanda Beyer Content@constructconnect.com 513.458.5837

Project Number and Name: Coos County Airport District - Concourse Capital Improvement Project

Bid Opening Time and Date:  March 20, 2025; 2pm

Bid Opening Location: See Advertisement for Bid
Deposit Amount: $50 Architect's Estimate: $

Company Name Category Contact Person Email Phone

3/6/2025 HGE ARCHITECTS, Inc. 2 of 2

mailto:plancenter@DJCOregon.com
mailto:plans@djc.com
mailto:production@bxwa.com
mailto:info@ebe.org
mailto:brie@plancenternw.com
mailto:lori@sceonline.org
mailto:admin@plansonfile.com
mailto:planroom@medfordbuilders.com
mailto:projectdata@construction.com
mailto:bidinfo@tcplancenter.com
mailto:robyns@plancenter.%20net
mailto:Content@constructconnect.com

	Worksheets
	Sheet1


